Baragiola
Battistella
Benini
Cappellani
Chita

Del Vecchio
Galli
Gandola
Medici
Missaglia
Pighi
Pozzoli
Talleri
Travella
Canovi
Chighine
Dones
Ferrante
Fugazza
Liga

Sala

Sormani

Tagliabue

FEMMINILE: QUARTA CATEGORIA

Viola
Valentina
Sara Carolina
Claudia
Michela
Lucia
Simona
Valentina
Maddalena
Melissa
Camilla
Patrizia
Chiara
Deborah
llaria

Lara
Beatrice
Emilia
Chiara
Valentina
Kirsten
Greta

Giada

4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3










